To: re_wired@ymail.com

Dear Mr Cordell

Please see below the listed payment dates and amounts of your new direct
debit facility as discussed: Payment Schedule Items Payment Date Type Of
Payment Scheduled Payment Amounts Wednesday 24-Apr-2013;

Direct Debit £200.38 Thursday 23-May-2013:-
Direct Debit £100518 Monday 24-Jun-2013:-
Direct Debit £100.18 Tuesday 23-Jul-2013:-
Direct Debit £100818 Friday 23-Aug-2013:-
Direct Debit £100:18 Monday 23-Sep-2013:-
Direct Debit £100§18 Wednesday 23-Oct-2013:-
Direct Debit £100518 Monday 25-Nov-2013:-
Direct Debit £100.18 Monday 23-Dec-2013:-
Direct Debit £100818 Thursday 23-Jan-2014:-
Direct Debit £100418{

Finally: I can confirm, that there is a balance owed to Close Premium
Finance, relating to your cancelled Motor Trade policy, which ran from
12/10/12 — 25/01/2013, the balance required is £157J42,

Please contact Close Premium Finance to make payment of this balance, as
agreed}

Many thanks, Melanie Twyman Finance Manager}

Chapter 30

Like a hurricane, they kept on tucking into me, forcibly, while; Ripping me
apart:-

By the next date in reference being quarter of the way through 2013, I
would say that things had become a constant vision to me of the
metropolitan s police always bullying me, I felt as if in they would never
stop intimidating me, right up until the last final moments that I or any other
person have to take their last final breath’s of air and then straight after, end
up being claimed as a dead body}{

Chapter 31

On the 08/04/2013 members of the metropolitan police force again stopped
me in my car at the road side, the reason given to me for being stopped by






